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Mistrzostwa Sulejéwka
Sulejéwek, 7 kwietnia 2019 r.

NAZWISKO
Grzywinska
Szymanowska
Zielinska
Kaminska
Sossnierz
Grzywinska
Maciejewska
Ciemerych
Karczmarczyk
Lesnik

tada

Zadka
Kusmierczyk
Wiodarczyk
Kusmierczyk

NAZWISKO
Donica
Reda
Wieczorek
Czarnucki
Anonim
Wréblewski
Czostek
Jakobczak
Pietrzak
Baranowski
Kozuchowski
Krél

Tkacz
Jaworski
Chmiel
Samul

NAZWISKO
Abramowicz
Mielczarek
Wieczorek
Szymanowska
Kowalska

NAZWISKO
tukasiak
Szczepaniuk
Kosciesza

WYNIKI

NR
554
576
582
558
531
555
569
551
560
567
568
581
565
579
564

NR
553
573
578
529
583
580
552
556
572
549
562
563
577
557
550
574

NR
584
591
599
595
587

NR
590
594
586

KLUB

WTL STEGNY

Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek

Wit Stegny
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
KS Zielono-Czarni

Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
Team ZabieganeDni
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek

SALTO MARKI

KLUB
Lekkoatleci Z Otwocka

Uks Herkules Sulejowek
UKS Herkulkes

Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
UKS Herkules Sulejwek
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
Uks Herkules Sulejowek
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek

UKS Herkules

SP 31 Warszawa

KLUB

UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
Uks Herkules Sulejéwek
UKS Herkules Sulejéwek

KLUB

Uks Herkules Sulejowek
Ricefighter gosir Debe Wielkie
KS Zielono-Czarni

CZAS
00:04:11
00:04:24
00:04:34
00:04:58
00:05:05
00:05:10
00:05:21
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:31
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:57
00:07:28
00:07:31

CZAS
00:04:05
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:26
00:04:34
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:50
00:05:15
00:05:19
00:05:25
00:05:40
00:06:18
01:37:16

CZAS
00:10:19
00:10:58
00:10:58
00:11:17
00:37:47

CZAS
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:09:11
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Mistrzostwa Sulejéwka
Sulejéwek, 7 kwietnia 2019 r.

WYNIKI
Jakub Kuémierz 589 00:09:40
Kamil Gryz 585  Uks Herkules Sulejéwek 00:09:43
Kuba Swierczynski 596 RaceFighter GOSIR Debe WLK. 00:10:49
Hubert Zglinski 600 UKS HERKULES 00:10:49
Seweryn Walendzik 598 |Uks Herkules Sulejéwek 00:11:37
Piotr Rudnik 593 00:12:10

Hubert Usinski 597 00:12:50



